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LPG Propane TE2-T00HA
4'' Tsurumi Honda Dual
Fuel Water Pump

Prod Code: 8000-TSUR-20565

Petrol / LPG Dual Fuel Tsurumi TE2-TOOHA 100mm Centrifugal Water Pump

The TE & TEM Compact Petrol Engine Water Pumps is a range of self-priming pumps
which are powered by genuine Honda 4 stroke petrol engines. They have carbon ceramic
mechanical seals and lightweight, aluminium pump housings. TE petrol engine pum]p
models have cast iron impellers and volutes with an east-carry wrap frame, rubber feet

and oil alerts.

Maximum suction lift is 8 metres. Hose couplings, washers, clips and strainers are supplied

with all pumps, but hoses are extra.

SPECIFICATIONS

Engine

HP

Max output ( litres/min)
Debris size capacity (mm)
Inlet/outlet diameter (mm)
Total head ( metres)
Suction head ( metres)
Pressure ( bars)

Dry Weight ( kg)

Fuel tank capacity ( litre)
Low Oil Shutdown
Starter

LPG Consumption

Length (mm)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Honda GX240
8
1800

100
28

8

2.8
44
53
Yes
recoil
1.2KG/H
725
470
620
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