LPG Propane TE2-100HA 4" Tsurumi Honda Dual Fuel Water Pump

Prod Code: 8000-TSUR-20565

Petrol / LPG Dual Fuel Tsurumi TE2-100HA 100mm Centrifugal Water Pump

The TE & TEM Compact Petrol Engine Water Pumps is a range of self-priming pumps which are powered by genuine Honda 4 stroke petrol engines. They have carbon ceramic mechanical seals and lightweight, aluminium pump housings. TE petrol engine pump models have cast iron impellers and volutes with an east-carry wrap frame, rubber feet and oil alerts.

SPECIFICATIONS	
Engine	Honda GX240
HP	8
Max output (litres/min)	1800
Debris size capacity (mm)	6
Inlet/outlet diameter (mm)	100
Total head (metres)	28
Suction head (metres)	8
Pressure (bars)	2.8
Dry Weight (kg)	44
Fuel tank capacity (litre)	5.3
Low Oil Shutdown	Yes
Starter	recoil
LPG Consumption	1.2KG/H
Length (mm)	725
Width (mm)	470
Height (mm)	620

